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   Men 

60m 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 12:41  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Final Class  Coach 

1 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO 7.05 7.02 KMS  Diaghilev B. , Veselsky B. , Denisko A.  

2 Almat TULEBAEV 21.11.00 ALM 7.05 7.09 KMS  Issachenko N.  

3 Damil SUTZHANOV 16.07.95 PVL 7.10 7.13 KMS  Kolyev V.  

4 Stanislav LI 05.05.03 KRG 7.18 7.14 KMS  Mashtakov Y. , Stas E.  

5 Romeo PETROV 21.01.03 SKO 7.24 7.21 I  Babich K. , Babich A.  

6 Aibar YESSENGELDI 28.07.01 AST 7.26 7.23 I  Valiev R. , Gulyaeva R. , Amangeldy R.  

7 David YEFREMOV 15.01.99 KRG 6.86 DQ KMS  Zems E. , Barsanov N.  

8 Vitaliy ZEMS 29.03.96 KRG 6.95 DQ KMS  Zems E. , Barsanov N. , Denisko A.  

9 Vladislav NUREK 14.01.03 VKO 7.28 
 

I  Veselsky B.  

10 Sergey SVITOV 24.05.01 SKO 7.35 
 

I  Ektov Al. , Ektova Ni.  

11 Ivan VOVCHENKO 13.02.02 KRG 7.38 
 

I  Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

12 Ilya MAKSIMENKO 23.09.03 KRG 7.41 
 

I  Maksimenko N.  

13 Artem SELYUKOV 19.07.00 PVL 7.53 
 

II  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

14 vladislav AIDAKOV 25.04.97 SKO 7.54 
 

II  Ektov Al.  

15 Roman PAK 25.03.02 SHMK 7.59 
 

II  Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B..  

 
Daniyal OSPAN 23.01.97 PVL DQ 

 
  Valiyev R.  

 
Alkham TULEGENOV 03.04.02 ALM DNS 

 
  Gussev V. , Bodritskaya S.  

 
Dmitriy KOLODIY 28.06.03 SKO DNS 

 
  Babich K. , Babich A. , Zadoya V.  

 

200 m 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 11:44  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Final Class  Coach 

1 Stanislav LI 05.05.03 KRG 22.85 22.38 KMS  Mashtakov Y. , Stas E.  

2 Daniil LITVINOV 07.04.01 KST 22.66 22.52 KMS  Borzov An.  

3 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO 22.73 22.71 KMS  Diaghilev B. , Veselsky B. , Denisko A.  

4 Ruslan NIKITIN 21.03.99 ALM 22.86 22.91 KMS  Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K. , Tulapin Se.  

5 Daniyal OSPAN 23.01.97 PVL 23.00 23.14 I  Valiyev R.  

6 Ikonnikov BOGDAN 26.03.03 KRG 23.20 23.28 I  Mashtakov Y. , Alekseyeva L..  

7 Pavel KARPENKO 14.09.01 KRG 23.43 
 

I  Mashtakov Y. , Ivanishko L.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Final Class  Coach 

8 Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 PVL 23.59 
 

I  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

9 Sergey SVITOV 24.05.01 SKO 23.76 
 

II  Ektov Al. , Ektova Ni.  

10 Vladislav NUREK 14.01.03 VKO 24.03 
 

II  Veselsky B.  

11 Artem SELYUKOV 19.07.00 PVL 24.41 
 

II  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

12 Vadim NASONOV 12.06.03 KRG 24.44 
 

II  Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

13 Roman DUDAR 20.11.00 ULT 24.45 
 

II  Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl. , Маштаков Ю.  

 
Alkham TULEGENOV 03.04.02 ALM DNS 

 
  Gussev V. , Bodritskaya S.  

 

400m 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 10:56  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Final Class  Coach 

1 Vyacheslav ZEMS 02.05.98 KRG 48.39 48.03 MS  Zems E. , Barsanov N. , Denisko A.  

2 Elnor MUKHITDINOV 21.01.93 VKO 48.64 48.28 MS  Bodritskaya S.  

3 Dmitriy KOBLOV 30.11.92 SHMK 49.27 48.29 MS  Redko К.  

4 Andrey SOKOLOV 21.01.95 VKO 49.19 48.36 MS  Denisko A. , Tsirikov S.  

5 Daniil LITVINOV 07.04.01 KST 49.85 51.00 KMS  Borzov An.  

6 Mixail LITVIN 05.01.96 SKO 46.48 DNS MSMK  Okovantsev Al. , Okovantseva Ve.  

7 Ikonnikov BOGDAN 26.03.03 KRG 50.28 
 

KMS  Mashtakov Y. , Alekseyeva L..  

8 Iliya SOZIN 10.09.02 PVL 51.10 
 

I  Kolyev V. , Zaikov S.  

9 Kirill SUBBOTIN 27.02.03 SKO 51.24 
 

I  Artushenko T.  

10 Alexandr BEZRUKOV 04.08.97 PVL 51.50 
 

I  Kolyev V.  

11 Ruslan NIKITIN 21.03.99 ALM 51.58 
 

I  Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K. , Tulapin Se.  

12 Alizhan ZHANGALI 15.04.03 AKM 52.20 
 

I  Chyiko V.  

13 Sergei KREISMAN 20.02.02 KST 52.36 
 

I  Galiev RI.  

14 Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 PVL 52.42 
 

I  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

15 Meirlan NURLYBEKOV 14.12.03 VKO 53.42 
 

II  Lushpay R.  

16 Roman DUDAR 20.11.00 ULT 53.49 
 

II  Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl. , Маштаков Ю.  

17 Bauyrzhan REIMBAEV 14.04.01 MNG 53.87 
 

II  Martirossova V..  

18 Vadim NASONOV 12.06.03 KRG 54.53 
 

II  Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

 
Pavel KARPENKO 14.09.01 KRG DQ 

 
  Mashtakov Y. , Ivanishko L.  
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800m 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 17:48  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Abdulaziz ABDUKAYMOV 02.09.97 SHMK 1:56.34 KMS  Gimranov Y.  

2 Duman GABDYGALIYEV 12.06.97 KRG 1:56.70 KMS  Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

3 Kirill SUBBOTIN 27.02.03 SKO 1:56.86 KMS  Artushenko T.  

4 Igor KHRUNIN 28.06.02 VKO 1:57.46 I  Lushpay R. , Veselsky B. , Denisko A.  

5 Dmitriy ZAVATSKIY 08.05.00 SKO 1:57.82 I  Artyshenko T.  

6 Meirlan NURLYBEKOV 14.12.03 VKO 2:00.94 I  Lushpay R.  

7 Sergei KREISMAN 20.02.02 KST 2:02.50 II  Galiev RI.  

8 Kanat BILIMHAN 20.08.02 ZHTS 2:06.49 II  Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

 
Bauyrzhan REIMBAEV 14.04.01 MNG DQ   Martirossova V..  

 
Aktilek SERIKULY 03.10.02 AST DNS   Kabidolda K.  

 

1500m 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 16:48  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Abdulaziz ABDUKAYMOV 02.09.97 SHMK 3:55.98 KMS  Gimranov Y.  

2 Vadim LEVCHENKOV  30.03.99 SKO 3:57.04 KMS  Artushenko T. 

3 Alexey GUSSAROV 18.02.95 ALM 3:57.89 KMS  Sorokivskiy M.  

4 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ZHTS 4:00.31 KMS  Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

5 Dmitriy ZAVATSKIY 08.05.00 SKO 4:02.29 I  Artyshenko T.  

6 Daniyar ORMANGALI 26.09.00 ZHTS 4:05.18 I  Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

7 Davranbek TAYNAZAROV 24.04.03 SHMK 4:10.99 I  Kalachev P.  

8 Islam ABYLKHANULY 04.09.01 AKT 4:11.05 I  Zabolotnaya N.  

9 Dmitrii SCHEGLOV 11.12.99 PVL 4:13.96 II  Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

10 Nikita EVDOKIMOV 25.09.02 VKO 4:17.56 II  Lushpay R. , Radionov O.  

11 Sunkar ABYLKANOV 25.11.01 VKO 4:20.89 II  Lushpay R. , Kukin P.  

12 Kanat BILIMHAN 20.08.02 ZHTS 4:21.93 II  Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

13 Sultan AIGARAYEV 14.04.95 ALM 4:42.28 III  Gussarov A.  

 
Aktilek SERIKULY 03.10.02 AST DNS   Kabidolda K.  
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3000m 
 

Date: 12.01.2023  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Alexey GUSSAROV 18.02.95 ALM 8:31.79 I  Sorokivskiy M.  

2 Vadim LEVCHENKOV 30.03.99 SKO 8:35.78 I  Artushenko T. 

3 Daniyar ORMANGALI 26.09.00 ZHTS 8:42.31 I  Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

4 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ZHTS 8:53.40 I  Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

5 Islam ABYLKHANULY 04.09.01 AKT 9:04.16 II  Zabolotnaya N.  

6 Davranbek TAYNAZAROV 24.04.03 SHMK 9:04.20 II  Kalachev P.  

7 Dmitrii SCHEGLOV 11.12.99 PVL 9:08.32 II  Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

8 Sunkar ABYLKANOV 25.11.01 VKO 9:26.40 II  Lushpay R. , Kukin P.  

9 Sultan AIGARAYEV 14.04.95 ALM 9:28.14 II  Gussarov A.  

10 Nikita EVDOKIMOV 25.09.02 VKO 9:28.17 II  Lushpay R. , Radionov O.  

 

4х200mR 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 18:40  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  

1 Pavel KARPENKO, bogdan IKONNIKOV,Ivan VOVCHENKO,Stanislav LI KRG 1:35.75 II  

 

60mH 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 10:32  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Class  Coach 

1 David YEFREMOV 15.01.99 KRG 7.75 MS  Zems E. , Barsanov N.  

2 Danila KORR 15.06.00 KRG 8.29 KMS  Plotnikov S. , Barsanov N.  

3 Danil SOKOLOV 07.01.03 KRG 8.82 I  Stolyarskaya A. , Abulev D.  

4 Ilya MAKSIMENKO 23.09.03 KRG 8.98 I  Maksimenko N.  

 

High Jump 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 17:30  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Alexandr TIMOSHIN 30.08.99 KRG 2.08 KMS  Kuku G. , Abulev D.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

2 Yegor OLESHKO 15.03.03 MNG 2.00 KMS  Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E. , Loshkarev M.  

3 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 16.03.03 AKM 2.00 KMS  Chyiko V. , Solodovnik E.  

4 Vladislav BAKHTIN 30.04.01 VKO 1.95 I  Peshko L.  

5 Igor KOSOLAPOV 31.05.03 KRG 1.95 I  Stolyarskaya A. , Abulev D.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.13 Best Result 

1  Alexandr TIMOSHIN  
 

O O O XO O XO XXX 2.08  

 2 Vladislav BAKHTIN  O O O XXO XXX 
   

1.95  

 3 Yegor OLESHKO  
 

O O O XO XXX 
  

2.00  

 4 Zelimkhan NASSYROV  
 

O - XO XO XXX 
  

2.00  

 5 Igor KOSOLAPOV  
 

O XO XXO XXX 
   

1.95  

 

Pole Vault 
 

Date: 12.01.2023  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Ivan TOVCHENIK 19.07.99 ALM 5.20  MS Gorbunov V.  

2 Vladislav GARBUZNYAK 22.08.03 ALM 4.40  I  Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

 
Danil POLYANSKIY 17.12.91 KRG NM   Siplivaya O. , Karpov V.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25 5.30 Best Result 

1 Danil POLYANSKIY  
  

XXX 
          

NM  

2 Ivan TOVCHENIK  
    

O - O - O - O - XXX 5.20  

3 Vladislav GARBUZNYAK  XO - XXX 
          

4.40  

 

Long Jump 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 16:50  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 16.03.03 AKM  7.08 I  Chyiko V. , Solodovnik E.  

2 Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY 17.10.01 PVL  7.06 I  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

3 Roman ALEKSEEV 02.02.00 KST  6.85 I  Kaisarov Re.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Coach 

4 Rasul ISMATOV 11.09.99 ALM  6.83 I  Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K.  

5 Daniil PETROV 17.08.02 KRG  6.64 II  Stolyarskaya A. , Abulev D.  

6 Dmitriy KOLODIY 28.06.03 SKO  6.55 II  Babich K. , Babich A. , Zadoya V.  

7 Romeo PETROV 21.01.03 SKO  6.50 II  Babich K. , Babich A.  

8 Vladislav BAKHTIN 30.04.01 VKO  6.38 II  Peshko L.  

9 Roman PAK 25.03.02 SHMK  6.30 II  Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B..  

10 Viktor IDIYATULIN 19.12.03 ABAY  6.15 III  Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  

11 Sultan ZHETPIS 06.08.03 AST  5.79 III  Valiev R. , Gulyaeva R.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Rasul ISMATOV 6.61  X  6.48  6.54  X  6.83  6.83  

2 Roman ALEKSEEV 6.64  6.68  6.23  6.62  6.74  6.85  6.85  

3 Vladislav BAKHTIN 6.07  6.38  X  6.29  6.26  X  6.38  

4 Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY 6.95  X  6.83  6.79  6.81  7.06  7.06  

5 Roman PAK 6.11  6.30  X        6.30  

6 Daniil PETROV X  X  6.55  6.29  6.49  6.64  6.64  

7 Romeo PETROV X  6.39  6.47  X  X  6.50  6.50  

8 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 6.98  6.94  X  7.08  X  X  7.08  

9 Dmitriy KOLODIY 6.55  6.30  6.13  3.62  6.31  6.35  6.55  

10 Sultan ZHETPIS 5.55  5.79  5.38        5.79  

11 Viktor IDIYATULIN 5.82  6.04  6.15        6.15  

 

Triple Jump 
 

Date: 12.01.2023  
Time: 11:20  
 

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Evgeniy KISELEV 27.01.99 SKO  15.15 KMS  Ektov Al.  

2 Roman PAK 25.03.02 SHMK  13.93 II  Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B..  

3 Viktor IDIYATULIN 19.12.03 ABAY  13.77 II  Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  

4 Daniil PETROV 17.08.02 KRG  13.72 II  Stolyarskaya A. , Abulev D.  

5 Andrey NAGORNOV 15.06.99 KRG  13.15 III  Ivanova E.  
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Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Evgeniy KISELEV X  15.01  X  X  14.25  15.15  15.15  

2 Andrey NAGORNOV X  X  X  X  X  13.15  13.15  

3 Roman PAK X  13.47  X  13.93  X  13.87  13.93  

4 Daniil PETROV 13.54  X  13.72  X  X  X  13.72  

5 Viktor IDIYATULIN 13.68  13.49  13.60  13.56  13.77  13.54  13.77  

 

Shot Put 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 16:10  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Ivan IVANOV 03.01.92 ZHTS  17.17 MS  Evsyukov V. , Volkov S.  

2 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 14.02.01 KRG  14.59 I  Ageyev A. , Gavrilova L.  

3 Kirill STASEV 23.02.03 KRG  12.75 II  Kazanina S. , Kazanin S. , Ulyeva I.  

4 Sergey TRAKHOVTSOV 09.07.03 KRG  12.64 II  Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

5 Vyacheslav SEMENCHUK 31.12.00 PVL  11.59 III  Kolyev V.  

 
Alexandr BUT 16.05.87 PVL  DNS   Samostoyatelno  

 
Sergey ASTAPENKOV 12.04.02 SKO  DNS   Kondratyev O. , Vinokyrov V.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Alexandr BUT             DNS  

2 Ivan IVANOV Х  16.11  16.58  16.80  17.05  17.17  17.17  

3 Vyacheslav SEMENCHUK 11.35  11.59  Х  10.95  11.47  Х  11.59  

4 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 13.78  13.93  14.09  14.21  14.38  14.59  14.59  

5 Sergey ASTAPENKOV             DNS  

6 Kirill STASEV X  12.41  12.58  Х  Х  12.75  12.75  

7 Sergey TRAKHOVTSOV 12.06  Х  12.62  12.58  11.88  12.64  12.64  
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Heptathlon 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
 

Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class  Coach 

 1 Sergey DEMENTYEV 01.01.80 KRG 4130 I  Kuchina S. , Tikhovskiy A.  

 2 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 27.01.94 SKO 4123 I  Ektov Al.  

  Ruslan ISHMETOV 20.08.03 SHMK DNF   Shpakov G.. , Redko К.  

 

№ Athlete 60 m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 H m Pole Vault 1000 m Points 

 1 Sergey DEMENTYEV 
7.60 
681 

6.50 
697 

11.91 
601 

1.95 
758 

8.76 
800 

NM 
0 

3:07.51 
593 

4130 

 2 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 
7.52 
706 

6.16 
621 

10.45 
513 

1.80 
627 

8.82 
786 

2.80 
309 

3:10.93 
561 

4123 

 3 Ruslan ISHMETOV 
7.70 
650 

5.86 
556 

10.39 
509 

1.86 
679 

DNS 
0 

DNS 
0 

DNS 
0 

DNF 
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Women 

60m 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 11:59  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Final Class  Coach 

1 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 7.67 7.64 KMS  Bodritskaya S.. , Martirossova V..  

2 Anastassiya TRIFONOVA 14.09.01 ALM 7.88 8.02 KMS  Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K.  

3 Anna DUBINA 11.09.00 PVL 8.01 8.03 I  Alexeev V.  

4 Margarita KLIMENTEVA 09.11.02 KST 8.45 8.49 II  Pavlina Iv.  

5 Anastasiya DUBININA 27.10.01 KST 8.54 8.57 II  Pavlina Iv.  

6 Aniya KARISPAEVA 16.09.03 PVL 8.58 8.60 II  Kozhageldinov M.  

7 Mariya MAY 16.12.03 MNG 8.64 8.61 II  Martirossova V..  

 
Olga SAFRONOVA 05.01.91 PVL DQ 

 
  Denisko A.  

 
Rima KASHAFUTDINOVA 24.07.95 KRG DNS 

 
  Konik V. , Dudar T. , Denisko A.  

 
Sabira MUSSINA 08.04.02 MNG DNS 

 
  Martirossova V..  

 

200 m 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 10:55  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Final Class  Coach 

1 Anastassiya TRIFONOVA 14.09.01 ALM 25.85 25.63 KMS  Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K.  

2 Svetlana KUZNETSOVA 29.01.92 SKO 26.04 25.87 KMS  Ektov Al.  

3 Aiym KAISANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 26.14 25.95 KMS  Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

4 Mariya MAY 16.12.03 MNG 28.58 28.79 I  Martirossova V..  

5 Aniya KARISPAEVA 16.09.03 PVL 29.18 29.10 I  Kozhageldinov M.  

 
Anastasiya DUBININA 27.10.01 KST DNS 

 
  Pavlina Iv.  

 
Margarita KLIMENTEVA 09.11.02 KST DNS 

 
  Pavlina Iv.  

 
Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG DNS 

 
  Bodritskaya S.. , Martirossova V..  

 
Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA 20.09.01 KST DNS 

 
  Pavlina Iv.  

 

400m 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 10:14  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Final Class  Coach 

1 Elina MIKHINA 16.07.94 VKO 55.96 55.12 MS  Denisko A.  



 
 

Kazakhstan National Athletics Cup 
FINAL PROTOCOL 

Astana 10.01.2023 - 12.01.2023  

 

11 
 

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Final Class  Coach 

2 Adelina ZEMS 25.12.98 KRG 56.76 55.64 KMS  Mashtakov Y. , Denisko A.  

3 Kristina KONDRASHOVA 28.10.99 KRG 57.47 56.21 KMS  Senkin A.  

4 Anna SHUMILO 30.04.03 KRG 58.86 57.92 I  Plotnikov S. , Akhmetov Z.  

5 Svetlana KUZNETSOVA 29.01.92 SKO 58.52 58.35 I  Ektov Al.  

6 Aiym KAISANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 58.96 59.79 I  Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

7 Vasilisa FAKHRUTDINOVA 23.10.03 KRG 1:02.73 
 

II  Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

8 Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA 20.09.01 KST 1:03.30 
 

II  Pavlina Iv.  

 
Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA 27.09.02 PVL DNS 

 
  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

 

800m 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 17:24  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Akbayan NURMAMET 01.06.04 ZHTS 2:14.64 KMS  Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

2 Viktoriya SENKINA 20.03.95 KRG 2:15.92 I  Senkin A.  

3 Anna SHUMILO 30.04.03 KRG 2:16.78 I  Plotnikov S. , Akhmetov Z.  

4 Tatiana NEROZNAK 28.02.89 KST 2:17.02 I  Ibraev To.  

5 Natalya ULBRIKHT 08.04.00 KRG 2:20.81 I  Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

6 Vasilisa FAKHRUTDINOVA 23.10.03 KRG 2:25.07 II  Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

 

1500m 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 16:28  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Akbayan NURMAMET 01.06.04 ZHTS 4:28.78 KMS  Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

2 Madina KERIMOVA 29.05.01 ZHTS 4:31.09 KMS  Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

3 Tatiana NEROZNAK 28.02.89 KST 4:36.17 KMS  Ibraev To.  

4 Yuliya CHSHUR 12.02.03 PVL 5:17.90 II  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

5 Milana BESKROVNAYA 18.09.03 SKO 5:24.12 III  Artushenko T.  
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3000m 
 

Date: 12.01.2023  
Time: 10:25  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Tatiana NEROZNAK 28.02.89 KST 9:42.84 KMS  Ibraev To.  

2 Madina KERIMOVA 29.05.01 ZHTS 9:45.74 KMS  Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

3 Milana BESKROVNAYA 18.09.03 SKO 11:47.69 III  Artushenko T.  

 
Yuliya CHSHUR 12.02.03 PVL DNS   Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

 

4х200mR 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 18:25  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  

1 Margarita KLIMENTEVA,Ekaterina BIZYUK,Anastasiya DUBININA,Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA KST 1:56.46 III  

 

60mH 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Yuliya BASHMANOVA 04.03.95 VKO 8.45 MS  Bodritskaya S.  

2 Anel SHULAKOVA 21.08.99 KRG 8.71 KMS  Mashtakov Y. , Barsanov N.  

3 Anna DUBINA 11.09.00 PVL 8.82 KMS  Alexeev V.  

 
Sabira MUSSINA 08.04.02 MNG DNS   Martirossova V..  

 

High Jump 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 16:50  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Kristina OVCHINNIKOVA 21.03.01 ALM 1.92 MSMK  Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

2 Elizaveta MATVEEVA 09.12.01 VKO 1.80 MS  Peshko L.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.84 1.88 1.92 1.97 Best Result 

1 Kristina OVCHINNIKOVA  
 

O O O O XO XXX 1.92  

2 Elizaveta MATVEEVA  O O O XXX 
   

1.80  
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Pole Vault 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 16:15  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Anastasia ERMAKOVA 25.06.00 ALM 4.00 MS  Gorbunov V.  

2 Polina IVANOVA 03.12.02 ALM 3.80 KMS  Gorbunov V. 

3 Darya DOSHANOVA 25.11.03 KRG 3.30 I  Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

 

 
Results 

№ Athlete 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 3.95 4.00 4.05 4.10 Best Result 

 1 Anastasia ERMAKOVA  
        

О О - О - ХХХ 4.00  

 2 Polina IVANOVA  
    

О - О О ХО ХХХ 
    

3.80  

 3 Darya DOSHANOVA  О О О О ХХХ 
         

3.30  

 

Long Jump 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 16:05  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Varvara DMITRIEVA 30.10.03 VKO  5.65 I  Khlopotnova O. , Buchatsky V. , Lyoshin V.  

2 Diana TOREHANOVA 25.09.01 SHMK  5.37 II  Gannota M. , Avdeenko S.  

3 Anastasiya FOMINA 12.03.03 SKO  5.00 II  Parfenova E. , Danilova S.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Diana TOREHANOVA 5.12  4.98  5.27  Х  5.37  5.36  5.37  

2 Anastasiya FOMINA 4.86  4.68  Х  4.84  5.00  4.90  5.00  

3 Varvara DMITRIEVA Х  Х  5.32  Х  5.65  Х  5.65  
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Triple Jump 
 

Date: 12.01.2023  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Diana TOREHANOVA 25.09.01 SHMK  11.83 II  Gannota M. , Avdeenko S.  

2 Tatyana OVCHINNIKOVA 21.03.01 ALM  11.63 II  Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

 
Anastasiya FOMINA 12.03.03 SKO  NM   Parfenova E. , Danilova S.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Tatyana OVCHINNIKOVA X  11.38  X  11.46  X  11.63  11.63  

2 Diana TOREHANOVA X  11.83  11.53  X  11.69  X  11.83  

3 Anastasiya FOMINA X  X  X  X  -  -  NM  

 

Shot Put 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 16:10  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Nadezhda BARBANOVA 22.05.91 KRG  14.22 KMS  Nazarova A. , Ulyeva I. , Kazanina S.  

2 Sabina POTAPOVA 10.03.96 KRG  12.52 I  Izhbulyakova R. , Ulyeva I. , Kazanina S.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Nadezhda BARBANOVA 14.18  14.00  13.89  14.22  Х  13.75  14.22  

2 Sabina POTAPOVA 11.66  12.49  12.52  Х  Х  12.01  12.52  

 

Pentathlon 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time:  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class  Coach 

1 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 24.04.94 MNG 3688 KMS Slavnov Dm. , Azarova T. , Karpov Dm.  

2 Diana GEINTS 14.11.99 PVL 3026 I Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

3 Ekaterina LESHKOVA 20.07.03 SKO 2278 III Ektova N. , Ektova E.  
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№ Athlete 60 m H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800 m Points 

 1 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 
9.26 
856 

1.57 
701 

11.83 
650 

5.48 
694 

2:22.71 
787 

3688 

 2 Diana GEINTS 
9.28 
852 

1.69 
842 

10.75 
579 

NM 
0 

2:25.32 
753 

3026 

 3 Ekaterina LESHKOVA 
11.05 
528 

1.30 
409 

8.42 
427 

4.33 
340 

2:39.90 
574 

2278 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  Head Judge:      ________________   R. Valiyev 
   
 
   

Head Secretary:    ________________    L. Ladina 


